✔ 	 3D compact sensors based on laser triangulation
✔ 	 Up to 4,096 measurement points per profile
✔ 	 Profile speed up to 200 kHz
✔ 	 Embedded high-precision 3D profiling
✔ 	 Enhanced 3D imaging with HDR 3D technology
✔ 	 Factory calibrated devices
✔ 	 Ruggedized enclosure (IP67)
✔ 	� Advanced 3D scan features like Autostart,

[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-1280CS23-29 29 40 106 23 0.8 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 0.4
C5-1600CS23-30 30 40 106 19 0.7 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 0.5
C5-2040CS23-38 38 40 106 19 0.7 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 0.5
C5-1280CS23-47 47 40 106 37 1.4 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 0.5
C5-1600CS23-49 49 40 106 31 1.2 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 0.7
C5-2040CS23-63 63 40 106 31 1.2 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 0.7
C5-1280CS23-75 75 40 106 59 2.3 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 2.0
C5-1280CS14-76 76 80 197 59 3.5 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 1.6
C5-1600CS23-78 78 40 106 49 1.9 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 1.0
C5-2040CS23-100 100 40 106 49 1.9 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 1.1
C5-2040CS14-100 100 120 197 49 2.9 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 3.0
C5-1280CS14-120 120 120 197 94 5.9 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 3.7
C5-1600CS14-125 125 80 197 78 4.9 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 3.7
C5-2040CS14-160 160 80 197 78 4.9 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 6.6
Model 1
CS Series  |  5
W
or

[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-4090CS30-182 182 250 400 44 1.4 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 2.1
C5-1280CS30-248 248 300 400 194 6.1 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 3.1
C5-1600CS30-260 260 300 400 163 5.1 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 2.5
C5-4090CS30-288 288 300 400 70 2.2 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 1.2
C5-4090CS19-302 302 500 700 74 3.5 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 2.8
C5-2040CS30-330 330 300 400 161 5.0 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 2.6
C5-1280CS19-480 480 500 700 375 18 1,280 200,000 ±0.01 12.0
C5-4090CS18-490 490 800 744 120 6.0 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 5.0
C5-4090CS30-495 495 300 400 121 3.8 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 2.2
C5-1600CS19-500 500 500 700 313 15.0 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 10.0
C5-2040CS19-640 640 500 700 313 15.0 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 10.0
C5-1600CS18-795 795 800 744 496 25.1 1,600 25,000 ±0.01 8.4
C5-4090CS18-842 842 800 744 206 10.4 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 10.0
C5-2040CS18-1015 1,015 800 744 496 25.1 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 8.4
C5-2040CS15-1200 1,200 1,090 920 586 35.3 2,048 25,000 ±0.01 10.0
Model 2
6  |  CS Series
C5-CS Series
Model name
X-FOV
[mm]
Z-Range
[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-4090CS39-82 82 15 172 20 0.5 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 0.4
C5-4090CS39-145 145 15 172 35 0.9 4,096 14,500 ±0.01 0.7
Model name
X-FOV
[mm]
Z-Range
[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-2040CS30-12 12 6 51.5 5.5 0.2 2,048 25,000 ±0.02 0.2
Model 3
Model 4
CS Series  |  7
W

[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-2040CS18-38-2X 38 30 117 19 0.83 2,048 25,000 ±0.02 0.7
Model name
X-FOV
[mm]
Z-Range
[mm]
Working
distance [mm]
Resolution X
[μm]
Resolution Z
[μm]
Points
per profile
Max. profile
speed [Hz]
Linearity
[% of Z-Range]
Repeatability
[μm]
C5-1280CS35-7 7 5.2 31 5 0.2 1,280 200,000 ±0.02 0.2
C5-1280CS35-12 12 8 31 10 0.2 1,280 200,000 ±0.02 0.1
C5-1280CS25-20 20 20 72 16 0.5 1,280 200,000 ±0.02 0.2
C5-1280CS21-40 40 46 90 31 1.2 1,280 200,000 ±0.02 0.4
C5-2040CS21-53 53 46 90 26 1.0 2,048 25,000 ±0.02 0.5
Model 5
Model 6
8  |  CS Series
MCS Series